L13000134928

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	e #N		
(Oity/State/Zip/Fillone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Doc	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	S Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	•			

Office Use Only



700264241957

09/22/14--01015--014 **25.00

2014 SEP 22 PH 12: 2!



TWO LINCOLN CENTRE 5420 LBJ FREEWAY, SUITE 300 DALLAS, TEXAS 75240-6271

> TELEPHONE 972-788-5300 FAX 972-770-2156

September 19, 2014

VIA OVERNIGHT DELIVERY

Florida Secretary of State Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re: Sup

Supreme Bright Tallahassee, LLC

Dear Sirs:

Please find enclosed the Articles of Dissolution for Supreme Bright Tallahassee, LLC for filing with your office. Enclosed please find our check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee for issuance of a Certificate of Dissolution. Please return a file-stamped copy of the Articles of Dissolution and the Certificate of Dissolution to the undersigned at your earliest convenience at the address set forth in the cover letter enclosed herewith.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Very truly yours,

COLVEN, TRAN& MERI

Attorneys and Counselor

Thomas J. Colven, III

TJC/tds

Enclosures

cc: Mike Patel (via email)

J:\TJC\15090\002\florida.sos.ltr.wpd

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: Supreme Bright Tallahassee	. LLC			
(Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Thomas J. Colven, III				
(Name of Person)				
Colven, Tran & Meredith, PC				
(Firm/Company)				
5420 LBJ Freeway, Suite 300				
(Address)				
Dallas, Texas 75240				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Thomas J. Colven, III	at (972) 788-5300			
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
-	666.00 ETT - F - C - (G 4 B) - L - (
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
comment copy (dualification)				
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:			
Registration Section	Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building			
T. U. L	Cinton Dunding			

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 2814 SEP 22 PM 12: 25

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSER, FLORIDA

1. The name of a limited liab	ility company is		TAEL AHASSEN, NEUKI
Supreme Brigh	t Tallahassee,	LLC	
2. The Articles of Organizati	on were filed on	September 24, 2013	and assigned
document number <u>L1300</u>	0134928		
3. The delayed effective date (effective)	the dissolution if no re date cannot be prior to	ot effective on the date of filio or more than 90 days later than date	ng: te document is received for filing)
605.0707, Florida Statutes,	(copy 605.0707 on	back cover letter).	dissolution pursuant to section
Sold Company's sol	e asset in the	State of Florida	_
			
5 If share we have	1	11 64	
 If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the co activities and affairs: Methul Patel 			d to wind up the company's
activities and arians.	Mehul Pate		
	1135 Kinwe	st Parkway, Suite 150	
	Irving, Te	xas 75063	
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the co	person or if there an ompany's activities a	re no members, the signature and affairs:	of the person appointed and
M 1/18/	il l		
Signature Mehu		Mehul Patel	ed Name
Signature		LIMI	ou ranne

FILING FEE: \$25.00